Position

Accounting Supervisor
Controller

Senior Accountant
Accounting Assistant Il
Accounting Assistant Il

Accounting Assistant |

Other Positions Held Special District

Moulton-Niguel Water District
Moulton-Niguel Water District
Moulton-Niguel Water District
Moulton-Niguel Water District
Moulton-Niguel Water District
Moulton-Niguel Water District

Department Total Wages

Accounting
Accounting
Accounting
Accounting
Accounting

Accounting

$102,142
$99,384
$77,920
$55,523
$49,768
$43,826

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,526
$29,807
$27,330
$28,421
$13,993
$10,988



