Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Accounting Supervisor		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Accounting	\$102,142	\$19,526
Controller		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Accounting	\$99,384	\$29,807
Senior Accountant		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Accounting	\$77,920	\$27,330
Accounting Assistant III		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Accounting	\$55,523	\$28,421
Accounting Assistant II		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Accounting	\$49,768	\$13,993
Accounting Assistant I		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Accounting	\$43,826	\$10,988